
(W) Windsor  -vs- (W) Laurier 
2/15/2010 at Laurier

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 2/15/2010
Start: 3:36PM
Time: 2:06
Location: Laurier

Goals By Period Total
(W) Windsor 0

0 1
1 2

(W) Laurier 1
0 0
0 1

wsr: Kiely Barnett (1); Ashley Kirby (1)
wlu: Abby Rainsberry (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By wsr wlu
1st 8:27 wlu Abby Rainsberry , 0 1
3rd 18:16 wsr Kiely Barnett , 1 1
OT 3:34 wsr Ashley Kirby Candace Rapchak, Jackie Leavoy 2 1

(W) Windsor Power Plays (W) Laurier Power Plays

No data to report. No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st wsr Samantha Hoover 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 7:55 PP
2nd wsr Lindsay Hoogstraten 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 4:52 PP
2nd wlu Kate Psota 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 8:15 PP
2nd wsr Kelly Meincke 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 18:26 PP
3rd wsr Candace Rapchak 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 4:09 PP
3rd wsr Jackie Leavoy 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 4:57 PP
3rd wsr Laurel Ansell 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 7:58 PP
3rd wsr Casandra Meloche 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 8:39 PP
3rd wlu Kaley Powers 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 15:52 PP



Individual
(W) Windsor 2

(W) Laurier 1

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
0 Team Windsor 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 Kelly Meincke 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
4 Julie Hamilton 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Samantha Hoover 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
7 Candace Rapchak 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
8 Stephanie Hebert 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Manon Davis 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Ashley Kirby 1 0 0 0 - - 0
13 Kelly Calhoun 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Cynthia Lohnes 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Jackie Leavoy 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
20 Jodilyn Brown 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Brooke Ludolph 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Laurel Ansell 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
23 Lindsay Hoogstraten 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
29 Brittany McMillian 0 0 0 0 - - 0
35 Jamie Tessier 0 0 0 0 - - 0
44 Kiely Barnett 1 0 0 0 - - 0
71 Casandra Meloche 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

Total 2 2 0 0 0-0 7-14 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
LAURIER TEAM 0 0 0 0 - - 0

1 Kristen Kilgallen 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 Vanessa Schabkar 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Erin Weber 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Fiona Lester 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Kate Psota 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
11 Abby Rainsberry 1 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Caitlin Muirhead 0 0 0 0 - - 0
15 Maureen Mommersteeg 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Kaley Powers 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
17 Stephanie Crarey 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Laura Bartolini 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Devon Skeats 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Alicia Martin 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Liz Knox 0 0 0 0 - - 0
42 Heather Fortuna 0 0 0 0 - - 0
44 Candice Styles 0 0 0 0 - - 0
66 Andrea Ironside 0 0 0 0 - - 0
74 Paula Lagamba 0 0 0 0 - - 0
89 Katherine Shirriff 0 0 0 0 - - 0
91 Vanessa Bennett 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Total 1 0 0 0 0-0 2-4 0

(W) Windsor Goalkeeping (W) Laurier Goalkeeping

(W) Windsor Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
0 Team Windsor 0:00 0 0 0
29 Brittany McMillian 0:00 0 0 0
35 Jamie Tessier 63:34 1 0 52

Totals 1 0 52

(W) Laurier Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
LAURIER TEAM 0:00 0 0 0

1 Kristen Kilgallen 0:00 0 0 0
27 Liz Knox 63:34 2 0 25

Totals 2 0 25

(W) Windsor Faceoffs (W) Laurier Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.


